TYLER COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
REGULAR MEETING
JUNE 13, 2014—8:30 a.m.

THE STATE OF TEXAS  ON THIS THE 13™ day of June, 2014 the Commissioners’
Court in and for Tyler County, Texas convened in a Regular Meeting at the
Commissioners’ Courtroom in Woodville, Texas the Following members of the Court
present, to wit:

JACQUES L. BLANCHETTE COUNTY JUDGE, Presiding

MARTIN NASH COMMISSIONER, PCT. #1
RUSTY HUGHES COMMISSIONER, PCT. #2
JACK WALSTON COMMISSIONER, PCT. #4
DONECE GREGORY COUNTY CLERK, Ex-Officio

The following were absent: Commissioner Marshall  thereby constituting a quorum. In
addition to the above were:

JACKIE SKINNER COUNTY AUDITOR

SHARON FULLER COUNTY TREASURER

BRYAN WEATHERFORD SHERIFF

TERRY ALLEN ADULT PROBATION OFFICER

KIM NAGYPAL DISTRICT CLERK

JOE SMITH CRIMINAL DIST. ATTORNEY

LOU CLOY ASST. CRIMINAL DIST. ATTORNEY

Mark Tolar delivered the invocation and Commissioner Hughes led the Pledge of
Allegiance to the Texas Flag.

A motion was made by Commissioner Nash and seconded by Commissioner Walston
to approve the allowances and accounts payable. All voted yes and none no. SEE
ATTACHED

A motion was made by Commissioner Hughes and seconded by Commissioner
Walston to approve the line item transfers/budget amendment for Commissioner Pct.
#3 and Constable, Pct. #4. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED

Sheriff Weatherford and Stevan Sturrock presented the option of lease purchase
agreements for patrol vehicles as a more cost effective way of getting vehicles than
purchasing. Deputy Sturrock projects to purchase six Tahoes at four $46,000 payments in
yearly leases plus last payment at $1. They had met with a representative from First
National Bank Leasing, Southlake. The Auditor reported this proposal would not increase
the budget; that it would be within the already budgeted amount. Deputy Sturrock
anticipates the budget would still have enough to purchase one vehicle “out-right”. The
sheriff’s department presently has 14 vehicles on patrol. Joe Smith advised a lease would
still have to be approved by the court because it is a contract. Commissioner Walston
motioned to approve the option of a lease purchase agreement for Sheriff’s Department
Patrol Vehicles. The motion was seconded by Commissioner Nash. All voted yes and
none no.

Commissioner Nash motioned to approve the collection of cost recovery fee of $2 for
eFiling, as requested by the County Auditor. Commissioner Walston seconded the
motion. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED

Commissioner Walston motioned to approve the DPS Criminal Justice Information
System (CJIS) Website User Entity Agreement. The motion was seconded by
Commissioner Hughes. This includes authority of adding Cheryl Pounds in the District
Clerk’s office, as a user for the system. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED

Judge Blanchette motioned to table the inter-local cooperative contract SB1729 Pilot
Program Scheduled DL Offices. Commissioner Hughes seconded the motion. All
voted yes and none no.

A motion was made by Commissioner Walston to award bids for road materials to
APAC, Jack Alexander Ltd and East Texas Asphalt; Cracked Fuel Qil bid to Bryan &
Bryan; Culverts & Bridge Materials were awarded in a previous meeting a few months
ago. Commissioner Nash seconded the motion. All voted yes and none no. BIDS ARE
ATTACHED TO JUNE 9" MEETING



Commissioner Nash motioned to award the ID#06092014-01 2006 CAT 120H motor
grader to Crocket Construction for $89,000. Commissioner Hughes seconded the
motion. All voted yes and none no. BIDS ARE ATTACHED TO JUNE 9™ MEETING

A motion was made by Commissioner Hughes to adopt the resolution opposing the
proposed new rule to define "waters of the United States". Commissioner Nash
seconded the motion. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED

Commissioner Walston motioned to approve the updated Employee Policy Handbook,
to be in compliance with required regulations. Commissioner Nash seconded the
motion. Commissioner Hughes questioned the liability of firing "at a moment’s notice".
Mrs. Skinner responded the county was an “at will employer”. All voted yes and none
no. SEE ATTACHED

Mark Tolar requested the use of the Tyler County Airport for an event to honor the
departments of police, sheriff and fire along with military personnel. The event will be
sponsored by the First Baptist Church of Woodville and the Tyler County Cowboy
Church and will include a fireworks display. Judge Blanchette motioned to grant the
use of the Tyler County Airport, upon written approval by the FAA, to First Baptist
Church of Woodville and the Tyler County Cowboy Church for the event on June 29,
2014. Commissioner Nash seconded the motion. All voted yes and none no. SEE
ATTACHED

Executive session was not held.

A motion was made by Commissioner Walston and seconded by Commissioner Nash for
the meeting to adjourn. All voted yes and none no.

THERE BEING NO FURTHER BUSINESS, THE MEETING ADJOURNED: 9:15 a.m.
I, DONECE GREGORY, County Clerk and ex officio member of the Tyler
Commissioners Court, do hereby certify to the fact that the above is a true and correct

record of the Tyler County Commissioners Court session held on June 13, 2014,

Witness my hand and seal of office on this the 171 day of June, 2014.

Attest: o
e Gregory, Coun C@Tyler County, Texas v,
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Tyler County, TX

Check Register
By Fund

Payable Dates 5/19/2014 - 6/13/2014

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description {ltem} Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

MATTERSON, ANGELA 112361 05/21/2014 GRAND JUROR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 250.00
TOLER, GARY 112367 05/21/2014 GRAND JURQR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 290.00
SIKORA, KARAEN JENSEN 112366 05/21/2014 GRAND JURCR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 290.00
GREGORY, MICHAELE. 112356 05/21/2014 GRAND JUROR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 290.00
MARTIN, MARK LESLIE 112360 05/21/2014 GRAND JUROR/2013-14 010-408-42689 0S/21/2014 50.00
MORRIS, PATRICIA E. 112363 05/21/2014 GRAND JUROR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 250.00
RICKS, PAUL REAGAN 112365 05/21/2014 GRAND JURQR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 250.00
MONK, RODNEY KENT 112362 05/21/2014 GRAND JURCR 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 170.00
LOVING, RONALD TAYLOR 112358 05/21/2014 GRAND JURQR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 210.00
BENTHALL, STEPHEN DOUGLAS 112355 05/21/2014 GRAND JUROR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 290.00
PITTMAN, TINA 112364 05/21/2014 GRAND JUROR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 250.00
JOHNSON, THERESA MCGILL 112357 05/21/2014 GRAND JURCR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 210.00
MARCONTELL, WALTER EARL 112359 05/21/2014 GRAND JURCR/2013-14 010-408-42689 05/21/2014 250.00
CALDWELL COUNRTY CHEVRO... 112368 05/22/2014 2014 CHEVY TAHOE #200731/... 010-453-43600 05/22/2014 28,890.00
U.S, POSTAL SERVICE {POSTAG... 112383 05/23/2014 METER ACCT. #49892169/P0S... 010-401-42111 05/23/2014 1,122.00
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 0...112380 05/23/2014 105136/TAX 010-420-42100 05/23/2014 4.36
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & O...112380 05/23/2014 105136/TAX 010-420-42100 05/23/2014 74.28
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & O...112380 05/23/2014 105136/TAX 010-420-42100 05/23/2014 28.50
SYSTEM ACCESS 112381 05/23/2014 INV.#204/TCSO 010-440-42353 05/23/2014 240.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 112381 05/23/2014 INV.#205/TCSO 010-440-42353 05/23/2014 120.00
NAGYPAL, KiM DISTRICT CLERK 112379 05/23/2014 JURY MONEY/5-27/14 010-408-42700 05/23/2014 1,440.00
FEDEX 112374 05/23/2014 2212-3061-2/COAUD 010-401-42111 05/23/2014 42.97
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0464/0472/TCSO&CDA 010-401-42111 05/23/2014 24.80
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0077/COAUD 010-422-42659 05/23/2014 378.51
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0225/TCSQ 010-426-42182 05/23/2014 188.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0258/TCSO 010-426-42217 05/23/2014 7.35
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0167/0258/0365/0522/0605... 010-426-42400 05/23/2014 378.07
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0225/TCSO 010-426-42500 05/23/2014 9.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0464/0605/TCSO 010-426-42659 05/23/2014 534.75
CARD SERVICE CENTER/VISA 112372 05/23/2014 #0258/TCSO 010-427-42157 05/23/2014 4.37
JASPER COUNTY 112377 05/23/2014 APRIL 2014/TCSO 010-401-42221 05/23/2014 17,653.27
WALMART COMMUNITY/GEC... 112386 05/23/2014 6915/COJUD 010-442-42412 05/23/2014 23554
ATET PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112371 05/23/2014 8011/1P.2 010-412-42500 05/23/2014 74.40
DEROUEN, TAMARA L. 112373 05/23/2014 COURT REPQRTER/S-21-14 010-415-42635 05/23/2014 357.00
MOHAWK REAL ESTATE REPAIR 112378 05/23/2014 PAINT & REPAIR/COURTHOUSE 010-401-42178 05/23/2014 392.00
AT &T LONG DISTANCE 112369 0s/23/2014 COMMISSIONER'S COURT 010-401-42519 05/23/2014 6.85
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 COUNTY CLERK 010-402-42500 05/23/2014 16.60
6/12/2014 11:08:17 AM Page 1 of 27




Check Reglster Payabie Dates: 5/19/2014 - 6/13/2014
Vendor Name Payment Number Past Date Description {item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 VETERAN'S SERVICE 010-405-42500 05/23/2014 3.93
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 DISTRICT CLERK 010-407-42500 05/23/2014 6.53
AT &T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 Jra 010-411-42500 05/23/2014 12.15
ATE&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 DISTRICT ATTY. 010-419-42500 05/23/2014 5.53
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 TAX ASSESS0R 010-420-42500 05/23/2014 21.65
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 COUNTY JUDGE 010-421-42500 05/23/2014 8.65
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 COUNTY AUDITOR 010-422-42500 05/23/2014 8.20
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 COUNTY TREASURER 010-423-42500 05/23/2014 1.36
ATE&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 SHERIFF'S OFFICE 010-426-42500 05/23/2014 77.53
ATE&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 DPS 010-430-42500 05/23/2014 6.93
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 DRIVER'S LIC. 010-430-42503 05/23/2014 5.60
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 112369 05/23/2014 EXTENSION SERVICE 010-439-42500 05/23/2014 12,59
VERIZON WIRELESS 112384 05/23/2014 5066-00001/TCSO 010-426-42500 05/23/2014 164.24
VERIZON WIRELESS 112385 05/23/2014 5066-00002/JP.2 010-412-42500 05/23/2014 75.15
SYSTEM ACCESS 112381 05/23/2014 INV.#C132/TCSO D10-426-42415 05/23/2014 18.95
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 112376 05/23/2014 008565/CONST.4 010-429-42150 05/23/2014 212,75
THE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER, I... 112382 05/23/2014 TCSDOO?/TCSO 010-426-42182 05/23/2014 630.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112393 05/29/2014 FICA, 010-21300 05/29/2014 12,957.78
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112393 05/29/2014 Federal withholding 010-21300 05/29/2014 9,486.24
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112393 05/29/2014 Medicare 010-21300 05/29/2014 3,030.26
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112396 05/28/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 05/28/2014 79,365.42
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S0O...112399 05/29/2014 Deferred Comp 010-21300 05/29/2014 25.00
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD SU... DFT0001110 05/29/2014 cs 010-21300 05/29/2014 28854
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD SU... DFT0O001111 05/29/2014 cs 010-21300 05/29/2014 161.54
MetLife Insurance 112398 05/29/2014 METLIFE INS. MAY 2014 010-401-40150 05/29/2014 1,209.42
TAC Health Benefits Pool (TAC... 112400 05/29/2014 HEALTH INSURANCE 010-21310 05/29/2014 65.90
SAGE TELECOM 112413 05/30/2014 025477181001/iP.4 010-414-42500 05/30/2014 71.36
CRAIG, ELLEN 112419 05/30/2014 REIMB. OFFICE SUPPLIES/VET  010-405-42100 05/36/2014 218.85
SECRETARY OF STATE, ELECTI... 112420 05/30/2014 REGIS. #11604/RIVERS, DEAN  010-401-342158 05/30/2014 150.00
SECRETARY OF STATE, ELECTI... 112420 05/30/2014 REGIS. #11606/BROWN, JANET 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 150.00
SECRETARY OF STATE, ELECTI... 112420 05/30/2014 REGIS. #11607/WALSTON, KA... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 150.00
SECRETARY OF STATE, ELECTI... 112420 05/30/2014 REGIS. #11609/MURRAY, KIM... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 150.00
TEXAS ASSQOCIATION OF COUN.., 112417 05/30/2014 AUTO PHY. DAMAGE/VIN.#07... 010-401-42185 05/30/2014 545.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1665/COCLK 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 60.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1666/COCLK 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 240.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1666/COCLK 010-440-42101 05/30/2014 95.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1667/COAUD 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 120.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1668/COAUD 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 120.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1669/CDA 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 50.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1670/COCLK ELECTION E...010-401-42158 05/30/2014 60.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1671/VET 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 60.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1672/CONST. 4 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 120.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1673/VET 010-440-42353 05/30/2014 180.00
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112405 05/30/2014 INV. #1673/VET 010-440-42101 05/30/2014 95.00
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Check Register Payabie Dates: 5/19/2014 - 6/13/2014
Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
BROOKSHIRE BRO. FOOD & P... 112404 05/30/2014 18005/TCSO 010-427-42157 05/30/2014 253.56
INNOVATIVE LEASING 112411 05/30/2014 603-0034127-002/TAX 010-440-42677 05/30/2014 1,872.27
WALMART COMMUNITY/GEC.. 112418 05/30/2014 0428/CDA 010-419-42100 05/30/2014 30.59
WALMART COMMUNITY/GEC... 112418 05/30/2014 INK 010-440-42101 05/30/2014 198.88
DEROUEN, TAMARA L. 112406 05/30/2014 COURT REPORTER/5-28/14 010-415-42635 05/30/2014 357.00
HOTEL GALVEZ & SPA 112410 05/30/2014 REGIS./HART,ROXANNE 010-402-42659 05/30/2014 476.56
LEJUNE, DANA 112412 05/30/2014 PER DIEM/TX COLLEGE OF PR... (10-402-42659 05/30/2014 150.00
HART, ROXANNE 112409 05/30/2014 PER DIEM/TX.COLLEGE OF PR... 010-402-42659 05/30/2014 150.00
WOOD, ROBERT M. 112521 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 50.00
BARNETT, WILBERT T. 112425 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 50.00
GARTH HOUSE 112407 05/30/2014 2014 BUDGET ALLOCATION  010-401-42686 05/30/2014 5,000.00
WIGLEY, DELORES 112517 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 134.00
WINBERRY, ELIZABETH DD 112520 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
KNECHT, JiM 112463 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 119.00
BOSTICK, LINDA 112429 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/...010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
STOCK MARY JANE 112500 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
ROGERS, RUTHIE 112490 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
WIGLEY, CONNIE 112516 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 115.00
DODGE, DENISE 112445 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 108.00
COLMESNEIL COMMUNITY CE... 112440 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 3750
POLITO, MARGARET DEE 112479 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTIONY... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 127.00
PITTMAN, TINA 112477 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 98.00
COLMESNEIL COMMUNITY CE... 112440 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 37.50
TOMPKINS, BETTY 112508 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 100.00
ROCKLAND FIRST BAPTIST CH... 112488 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 12.50
HENDERSON, ODESSA 112456 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 100.00
RICE, PEGGY 112485 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 113.00
ROCKLAND FIRST BAPTIST CH.. 112488 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 12.50
JOHNSTON, RHONDA 112462 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 98.00
MARSHALL, SUE 112466 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 115.00
CROUCH, BEVERLY 112442 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 108.00
THOMAS, BEVERLY 112507 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
FAIRVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 112448 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 1250
CARR, DONNA L. 112438 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 123.00
HAVARD, EVONNE N, 112455 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 123.00
STAFFORD, JEANNA 112496 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
FAIRVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 112448 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 12,50
CAPPEN, SHIRLEY 112436 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
MEANS, ALVINA 112470 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 108.00
BINGHAM, BETTY 112428 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTIONY/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 108.00
STANDIFIRD, CAROLE 112497 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 108.00
JEANS, MARY LOU 112460 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 131.00
SHEFFIELD, MARY ELLA 112492 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 108.00
NOACK, PHYLLIS L. 112473 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTIONY/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 131.00
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Check Register Payable Dates: 5/19/2014 - 6/13/2014
Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
YAWN, EARMIA 112523 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTIONY/... 010-401-42158 a5/30/2014 108.00
FOUNTAIN, JULIA G. 112451 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 108.00
TREMONT, C. LANE 112509 05/30/2012 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 100.00
TREMONT, MONICA 112510 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 115.00
GREGORY, VIRGINIA 112454 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-CFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 123.00
ALLAIN, CIARA 112422 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
FRITH, CHERYL 112452 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 119.00
ALLAIN, DESTINY 112423 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
BURCH, KIM 112433 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-CFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
LANGHAM, SHANDOLA 112464 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 115.00
PESSON, BARBARA "BOBBIE' 112476 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 112.00
WOODVILLE LIONS DEN 112522 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTICN/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 37.50
ROGERS, FRANKIE EUGENE 112489 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 127.00
ARNETT, MADELINE J. 112424 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-CFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 112.00
BOUNDS, PATRICIA M. 112430 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
WOODVILLE LIONS DEN 112522 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 37.50
BOUNDS, RAGAN S. 112431 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTIQN/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 123.00
CARDS, BONITA 112437 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-CFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 135.00
THEBFORD, HARRIET 112506 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 112.00
REIDER, JAYDEN 112484 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 112.00
CORDES, KRISTEN 112441 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 135.00
MILLER, KAELIN D. 112471 0s/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 112.00
STOWE, MAKAYLA 112502 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-CFF ELECTION/... (10-401-42158 05/30/2014 112.00
BYTHEWOQOD, AMY {PERSONA... 112435 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 119.00
DEASON CATHERINE 112445 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 100.00
MASONIC LODGE - WOODVILLE 112467 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 37.50
STOWE, EARLETTE 112501 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
STEWART, ELSIE 112499 05/30/2034 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 115.60
HOLMES, JOYCE E. 112458 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTIONY/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 100.00
MASONIC LODGE - WOODVILLE 112467 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 37.50
SEYMOUR, ANNIE LAMERLE 112491 G5/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
BROCKHOUSE, ALDCRAR. 112432 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 145.00
RICHARDSON, BARBARA 112486 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 102.00
PROVANCE, CLAUDIA J. 112482 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 114.00
HILLISTER BAPTIST CHURCH 112457 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 12.50
SMITH, UNDA 112493 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 135.00
HILLISTER BAPTIST CHURCH 112457 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 12.50
BEATTIE, WILLIAM 1. 112426 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 114.00
ROBINSON, A, KERENSA 112487 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 106.00
STANLEY, BRENDA 112498 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 106.00
MCKEE, JOYCE M. 112468 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-QFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 106.00
REID, KRISTI L. 112483 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 127.00
TERRELL, RELINDA C. 112505 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 133.00
WHITT, DAMON 112514 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 106.00
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OWENS, HELEN 112474 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 98.00
MCKINLEY, GLINDA F. 112469 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 123.00
WEST, GERALD W. 112513 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 98.00
WHITT, PATSY 112515 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-CFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 133.00
SCILEAU, ELDON J. 112495 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 123.00
FLETCHER, EARL W. 112449 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 131.00
ALBER, MAUREEN 112421 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 96.00
FLETCHER, RUTH T. 112450 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 96.00
HOWELL, ASHLEY 112459 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 100.00
DAVISON, BRENDA 112443 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 115.00
POWELL, EVERETT 112480 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 127.00
JOBE, KYRSTIN L. 112461 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTQIN/... 010-301-42158 05/30/2014 96.00
MT. HOPE MASONIC LODGE #... 112472 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECRION/... 010-401-42158 05/20/2014 22.50
BYRUM, SHIRLEY 112434 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 £80.00
POWELL, SHERAN LAVONNE 112481 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-301-42158 05/30/2014 112.00
MT. HOPE MASONIC LODGE #... 112472 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 22.50
POLITO, CHARLES "CHUCK" 112478 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 123.00
BETHANY BAPRTIST CHURCH 112427 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 1250
WILSON, HUGHE. 112518 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
MARSHALL, LYNETTE 112465 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 119.00
BETHANY BAPTIST CHURCH 112427 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 1250
WILSON, SANDRA JO 112519 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/.., 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
SMITH, TRAVIS 112494 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/20/2014 104.00
SUMRALL, CAROL 112503 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 104.00
EBENEZER BAPTIST CHURCH 112447 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 50.00
WEEKS, JANICE 112512 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-DFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/20/2014 104.00
GIBBS PEGGY 112453 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 119.00
EBENEZER BAPTIST CHURCH 112447 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 50.00
SUMRALL, ROBERT 112504 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/20/2014 104.00
WALLACE, SALLY 112511 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 119.00
CHOATE, BRANDON 112439 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 50.00
DAVISON, LINDA 112444 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTIONY/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 50.00
PADDIE, MICHAEL 112475 05/30/2014 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION/... 010-401-42158 05/30/2014 50.00
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RET..DFT0001108 05/29/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 010-21320 05/29/2014 18,514.12
TYLER COUNTY COLLECTION A... 112714 06/11/2014 TRANSFER FUNDS FOR TCEQR... 010-401-42178 06/11/2014 28.85
BLANCHETTE, JACQUES JUDGE 112715 06/11/2014 MILEAGE/MWYV PANEL MEET!... 010-421-42189 06/11/2014 47.38
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112710 06/12/2014 FICA 010-21300 06/12/2014 12,700.56
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112710 06/12/2014 Federal withholding 010-21300 06/12/2014 9,172.29
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112710 06/12/2014 Medicare 010-21300 06/12/2014 2,970.16
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112709 06/11/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 06/11/2014 74,877.54
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD SU... DFT0001131 06/12/2014 cs 010-21300 06/12/2014 288.54
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD SU... DFT0Q01132 06/12/2014 [ 010-21300 06/12/2014 16154
GALLS, LLC 112600 06/13/2014 5289691/TCSO 010-426-42150 06/13/2014 75.60
CNA SURETY 112586 06/13/2014 BOND#060124795876/SKINN... 010-422-425900 06/13/2014 50.00
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CMNA SURETY 112585 06/13/2014 BOND#060124795878/DOWDY..010-422-42900 06/13/2014 50.00
BEAR GRAPHICS, INC. 112564 06/13/2014 906165/COCLK 010-402-42100 06/13/2014 247.60
XEROX CORPORATION 112707 06/13/2014 711323717/DSCLK 010-440-42350 06/13/2014 200.63
DOGWOOD EMS 112596 06/13/2014 PTHOBG89DP/TCSO 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 504.18
BYTHEWOQOD LEGAL SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.10,8235G 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 112675 06/13/2014 INV.#1003/)p.1 010-440-42353 06/13/2014 50.00
AMG PRINTING & MAILING 112560 06/13/2014 INV.#102872/TAX 010-401-42111 06/13/2014 3,344.47
AMG PRINTING & MAILING 112560 06/13/2014 INV.#102964/TAX 010-401-42111 06/13/2014 572.86
COLOR GRAPHICS CO. 112587 08/13/2014 INV.#104939/TAX 010-420-42100 06/13/2014 313.75
HANDLER COMMUNICATIONS 112725 06/13/2014 INV.#10609/ECC 010-440-42353 06/13/2014 125.00
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JAS... 112628 06/13/2014 1063/TCSO 010-426-42401 06/13/2014 1,616.61
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,189TLD 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 112706 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,2B890W 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 150.00
MCDONQUGH, TIMOTHY R. 112636 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,496AA 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,674M5S 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,747RD 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY, 112634 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,763AKL 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 200.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,772WDW 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,831BR 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.11,565&11,966CL  010-408-42634 06/13/2014 600.00
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC. 112619 06/13/2014 759795D/TCSC 010-427-42108 06/13/2014 377.50
BYTHEWOOD LEGAI SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CP5/23,201 010-408-42637 06/13/2014 75.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAI. SERVICES,...112575 06/13/2014 CPS/23,207 010-408-42637 06/13/2014 75.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, INC. 112571 06/13/2014 119086/C0JIUD 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 365.00
RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL AT... 112655 06/13/2014 CAUSE NC.12,150&12,151MB  010-408-42634 06/13/2014 600.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 112634 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.12,380CAS (10-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
WHISENHANT, LINDSEY, ATTY 112702 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.12 400NE (10-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL AT... 112655 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.12 A54EBJR 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 1,600.00
WHISENHANT, LINDSEY, ATTY 112702 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.12,394BK 010-408-42634 06/13/2014 400.00
DEEP EAST TEXAS COUNCIL OF... 112593 06/13/2014 COALITION DUES 2014/TYLER ... 010-401-42658 06/13/2014 5,414.9]
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRINGS 112664 06/13/2014 576115212504603/COIUD 010-440-42101 06/13/2014 268.96
GUARDIAN FORCE SECURITY S... 112616 06/13/2014 4862/COCLK 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 1490.00
GUARDIAN FORCE SECURITY 5... 112616 06/13/2014 4682/COCLK (010-442-42412 06/13/2014 170.00
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRINGS 112665 06/13/2014 603060813217822/TCSO (010-426-42100 06/13/2014 86.60
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRINGS 112666 06/13/2014 603060813230090/JP.1 010-440-42101 06/13/2014 24.24
WHISENHANT, LINDSEY, ATTY 112702 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.13-292LM 010-415-42634 06/13/2014 200.00
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, ... 112577 06/13/2014 200-5028484-00/COAUD 010-440-42677 06/13/2014 21800
CHILD ABUSE & FORENSIC SER... 112582 06/13/2014 INV.#14-065/CDA 010-419-42639 06/13/2014 950.00
EXCEL CAR WASH, INC. 112606 06/13/2014 INV.#14100120/COJUD 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 14.50
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R. 112730 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.14-138CP 010-415-42634 06/13/2014 200.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 112729 06/13/2014 CAUSE NO.14-39AD 010-415-42634 06/13/2014 200.00
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 112594 06/13/2014 INV.#14463/TCSO 010-427-42108 06/13/2014 39.70
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 112594 06/13/2014 INV.#14738/COJUD 010-442-42106 06/13/2014 1,116.99
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 112554 06/13/2014 INV.#14871/COAUD 010-440-42101 06/13/2014 1,014.89
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BERGMANM, JAMES G. 112569 06/13/2014 TOWER RENTAL/8/1/14-1-15  (10-401-42697 06/13/2014 4,000.00
KIMCO SERVICES, INC. 112626 06/13/2014 INV.#16013/TCSO 010-427-42108 06/13/2014 197.00
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR... 112557 06/13/2014 INV.#165691/TCSC 010-442-42411 06/13/2014 113.00
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR... 112718 06/13/2014 INV#165717/TCSO 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 240.00
PRO MED MEDICAL SUPPLIES 112651 06/13/2014 VEJGIH3/TCSO 010-427-42108 06/13/2014 950.00
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & O...112670 06/13/2014 103363/TCSO (10-426-42100 06/13/2014 131.36
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & ... 112670 06/13/2014 103363/TCS0 010-426-42100 06/13/2014 23.88
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & O... 112670 06f13/2014 103363/TCS0 010-426-42100 06/13/2014 41.38
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 0...112671 06/13/2014 104883/JP.1 010-411-42100 06/13/2014 9.99
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE... 112678 06/13/2014 17460025764003/COCLK 010-402-42500 06/13/2014 115.29
DUMAS, GREGORY E. 1125938 06/13/2014 CPS CALISE N(GL23,007 010-408-42637 06/13/2014 525.00
DUMAS, GREGORY E. 112598 06/13/2014 CP5 CAUSE NO.23,105 010-408-42637 06/13/2014 375.00
WHISENHANT, LINDSEY, ATTY 112702 06/13/2014 CPS CAUSE NQ.23,201/ELROD ... 010-408-42637 06/13/2014 375.00
WHISENHANT, LINDSEY, ATTY 112702 06/13/2014 CPS CAUSE N0.23,207/ELROD ...010-408-42637 06/13/2014 318.75
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112621 06/13/2014 187474/DSCLK 010-407-42100 06/13/2014 4513
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112621 06/13/2014 2457533/COJUD 010-421-42100 06/13/2014 34.95
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATE LLP 112653 06/13/2014 PT#92360384666LCW/TCSO  010-401-42231 06/13/2014 35.00
WEST BLUFF EMERGENCY PHY... 112700 06/13/2014 00468590021 DVI/TCSO 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 915.00
aT 112583 06/13/2014 930-0032477-000/JP.1 010-440-42677 06/13/2014 85.30
A-1 WRECKER & STORAGE SER... 112555 06/13/2014 INV#25291/TCS0O 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 75.00
FEDEX 112607 06/13/2014 1706-0613-2/TCSO 010-401-42111 06/13/2014 123.81
AVAYA, INC. 112563 06/13/2014 0101946445/TAX 010-420-42500 06/13/2014 60.00
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 112676 06/13/2014 INV.#2800/EMPLOYEE PHYSIC... 010-401-48000 05/13/2014 208.00
QUILL CORPORATION 112652 06/13/2014 C7685681/GAME WARBEN 010-401-42215 06/13/2014 51.97
QUILL CORPQRATION 112652 06/13/2014 C6076298/TAX 010-420-42100 06/13/2014 84.90
DOTCOM LTD./INU POWERED 112597 06/13/2014 7328/COCLK 01.0-402-42500 06/13/2014 2.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, L... 112608 06/13/2014 INV.#3336/)P.2 010-401-42643 06/13/2014 1,950.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, L... 112608 06/13/2014 INV.#3342/iP.2 010-401-42643 06/13/2014 1,950.00
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112573 06/13/2014 INV.#3362/JP.1 010-401-42643 06/13/2014 225.00
BI TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112718 06/13/2014 INV.#3368/JP.1 010-401-42643 06/13/2014 225.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, L... 112608 06/13/2014 INV.#3373/1P.1 010-401-42643 06/13/2014 1,950.00
FMMS5 HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, L... 112608 06/13/2014 INV.#3398/JP.3 010-401-42643 06/13/2014 1,950.00
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 112685 06/13/2014 INV.#3628/COAUD 010-401-42616 06/13/2014 54.30
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRINGS 112667 06/13/2014 21549393631084/TAX 010-440-42101 06/13/2014 26.65
ACE IMAGEWEAR 112556 06/13/2014 3719/COJUD 010-442-42150 06/13/2014 133.00
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN... 112687 06/13/2014 PTHABB59LCW/TCSO 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 492.34
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN... 112687 06/13/2014 PTHA6B1EIWINSTCSO 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 508.45
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 112731 06/13/2014 819219/TCSO 010-427-42157 06/13/2014 13,111.64
DOGWOOD EMS 112596 06/13/2014 PTHO3685EW/TCSO 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 504,58
GERMER PLLC 112613 06/13/2014 INV.#476136/COJUD 010-401-42628 06/13/2014 75.48
SAN JACINTO COUNTY SHERIFF.. 112658 06/13/2014 MAY 2014/TCS0 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 700.00
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN... 112687 06/13/2014 PT#12492IAM/TCSC 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 1,195.66
TOMPKINS, MICKEY, CSR 112682 06/13/2014 CPS CLUSTER COURT./DSIUD  {10-408-42638 06/13/2014 380.00
Q'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 112643 06/13/2014 1634576/COJUD (10-442-42412 06/13/2014 314
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JARROTTS PHARMACY 112728 06/13/2014 MAY 2014/TCSO 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 1,759.12
TYLER COUNTY TRACTOR 112688 06/13/2014 1353/TCSO 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 31453
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 112643 06/13/2014 596507/TCS0O 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 26.74
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112680 06/13/2014 12031/COIUD 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 311.48
PARKER LUMBER - WOODVILLE 112644 06/13/2014 REPAIRS 010-401-42178 06/13/2014 145.61
PARKER LUMBER - WOODVILLE 112644 06/13/2014 MAINTENANCE 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 321.74
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112680 06/13/2014 12032/COJUD 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 186.21
EXCEL CAR WASH, INC. 112722 06/13/2014 MAY 2014/TCSO 010-426-42400 06/13/2014 564.06
EXCEL CAR WASH, INC, 112722 06/13/2014 MAY 2014/TCS0 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 17.90
TOLARS FEED & OUTDOOR SU... 112681 06/13/2014 STMT#17516/TC50 010-426-42656 06/13/2014 66.65
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112680 06/13/2014 12034/TCSO 010-427-42108 06/13/2014 35103
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN... 112687 06/13/2014 PT#62923DP/TCSO 010-401-42231 06/13/2014 248.85
TEXAS IMAGING SYSTEMS, INC...112679 06/13/2014 603-0097404-001/TCS0O 010-440-42677 06/13/2014 188.40
INNOVATIVE LEASING 112622 06/13/2014 603-0041957-000/CDA 010-440-42677 06/13/2014 40500
LEAF 112630 06/13/2014 100-1360627-001/COAUD 010-440-42677 06/13/2014 79.61
CITY OF WOODVILLE 112584 06/13/2014 00001503/COCLK 010-442-42516 06/13/2014 105.58
CITY OF WOODVILLE 112584 06/13/2014 00002592/ANNEX2 010-442-42515 06/13/2014 70.22
CITY OF WOODVILLE 112584 06/13/2014 01024002/TAX 010-442-42517 06/13/2014 292.14
CITY OF WOODVILLE 112584 06/13/2014 05119001/JUST.CRT. 010-442-42511 06/13/2014 2,020.68
CITY OF WOODVILLE 112584 06/13/2014 07152001 /COURTHOUSE 010-442-42515 06/13/2014 86.88
CITY OF WOGODVILLE 112584 06/13/2014 07512002/CDA 010-442-42515 06/13/2014 818.26
ENTERGY 112721 06/13/2014 1727262/IUST.CTR. (10-442-42511 06/13/2014 27.25
WINDSTREAM 112703 06/13/2014 125059392/1P.3 010-413-42500 06/13/2014 73.08
AT &T-019 DATA PROC. 112552 06/13/2014 DSL#2968/COAUD 010-440-42101 06/13/2014 819.21
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 2977369/WHEAT BLDG. 010-442-42512 06/13/2014 266.74
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 3146058/COCLK 010-442-42516 06/13/2014 26.48
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 3468292/BEST.BLDG. 010-442-42516 06/13/2014 805.60
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 3738638/VENDORS 010-442-42515 06/13/2014 10.20
ENTERGY 112721 06/13/2014 4066817/DOLLAR STORE BUIL... 010-442-42515 06/13/2014 175.68
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 521353/7CS0 010-442-42511 06/13/2014 112.44
ATET PHONES - ATEANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 COMMISSIONER'S COURT 010-401-42519 06/13/2014 252.48
ATE&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 COUNTY CLERK 010-402-42500 06/13/2014 32131
AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 VETERAN'S SERVICE 010-405-42500 06/13/2014 388.02
ATE&T PHONES - ATLANTA, .. 112716 06/13/2014 DISTRICT CLERK 010-407-42500 06/13/2014 67.03
ATE& T PHONES - ATLANTA, .. 112716 06/13/2014 DISTRICT JUDGE 010-409-42500 06/13/2014 32.44
ATE&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 125 Y 010-411-42500 06/13/2014 161.22
AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 010-419-42500 06/13/2014 2271.08
AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 TAX ASSESSOR 010-420-42500 06/13/2014 411.58
ATE&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 COUNTY JUDGE 010-421-42500 06/13/2014 160.01
ATRT PHONES - ATLANTA, .. 112716 06/13/2014 COUNTY AUDITOR 010-422-42500 06/13/2014 85.83
AT&T PHONES- ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 COUNTY TREASURER 010-423-42500 06/13/2014 32.44
AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 SHERIFF'S OFFICE 010-426-42500 06/13/2014 1,033.22
ATET PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 DPS 010-430-42500 06/13/2014 222.97
ATE&T PHONES - ATLANTA, .. 112716 06/13/2014 PARKS/WILDLIFE 010-430-42502 06/13/2014 52.64
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AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 DRIVER'S LICENSE 010-430-42503 06/13/2014 105.28
AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 EXTENSION SERVICE 010-439-42500 06/13/2014 105.28
ATE T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 DATA PROCESSING 010-440-42350 06/13/2014 208.96
ATE&T PHONES - ATLANTA, ... 112716 06/13/2014 ELEVATOR (10-442-42422 06/13/2014 90.83
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 521552/COURTHOUSE 010-442-42515 06/13/2014 1,281.76
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 521577/1UST.CTR. 010-442-42511 06/13/2014 2,876.65
ENTERGY 112604 06/13/2014 619032/TAX 010-442-42517 06/13/2014 411.70
LOWES BUSINESS ACCT/GECRB 112631 06/13/2014 82130441862007/COJUD 10-401-42178 06/13/2014 546.67
MODICA BROS. 112637 06/13/2014 MAY 2014/COIUD 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 10.00
MODICA BROS. 112637 06/13/2014 OIL CHANGE 010-426-42400 06/13/2014 92.90
MODICA BROS. 112637 06/13/2014 TIRES 010-426-42401 06/13/2014 903.62
LARRY TREST AUTO BROKERS, ... 112629 06/13/2014 5-19-14/TCSO 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 258.48
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 112734 0671372014 5-20-14/7CS0O 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 510.00
LARRY TREST AUTO BROKERS, ... 112629 06/13/2014 5.7-14/TCS0 010-426-42413 06/13/2014 262.61
PITNEY BOWES, INC. 112648 06/13/2014 0100-3109-00-4/COAUD 010-401-42111 06/13/2014 175.00
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 112686 06/13/2014 PRE EMPLOY./EOC & EXT. (010-401-48000 06/13/2014 44.00
NEW WAVE COMMUNICATIO... 112640 06/13/2014 05271650/TCS0 010-427-42108 06/13/2014 105.06
TOMPKINS, MICKEY, CSR 112682 06/13/2014 CPS CLUSTER COURT/DSIUD 010-408-42638 06/13/2014 190.00
COSTELLO, TROY 112720 06/13/2014 REIMB./REGIS.FOR USE OF FQ... 010-426-42659 06/13/2014 56.50
HART, ROXANNE 112727 06/13/2014 MILEAGE/TX COLLEGE OF PRO... 010-402-42659 06/13/2014 146.77
PITNEY BOWES, INC. 112648 056/13/2014 1517-9506-86-8/COCLK 010-440-42677 06/13/2014 207.00
STEWART GLASS & MIRROR, I... 112669 06/13/2014 INV#67514/COIUD 010-442-42412 06/13/2014 136.50